
 

 

Załącznik  

 do uchwały Nr 515/2016 

Zarządu Powiatu w Policach 

z dnia 30 grudnia 2016 r.    

 

 

 

WYKAZ USŁUG I MATERIAŁÓW 
 

Lp. Rodzaj Okres 

Wartość 

brutto 

 w złotych 

Źródło 

finansowania: 

dział; 

rozdział;  

paragraf. 

1. 

Usługi trenerskie 

Szkoły Mistrzostwa 

Sportowego 

   01.01.2017 r. – 

31.12.2017 r. 

 

447 700,00  

 

801;  

80110, 80120; 

4170 – 374 000 zł, 

4110 – 64 500 zł,  

4120 – 9 200 zł. 

2. 

Usługi rehabilitacyjne 

Szkoły Mistrzostwa 

Sportowego 

   01.01.2017 r. – 

31.12.2017 r. 

144 000,00  

 

801;  

80110, 80120; 

4170 – 120 000 zł,  

4110 – 21 000 zł,  

4120 – 3 000 zł. 

3. Usługi transportowe 
   01.01.2017 r. – 

31.08.2017 r. 
120 000,00  

801; 

80110,80120; 

4300 – 120 000 zł. 

4. Środki żywności 
   01.01.2017 r. – 

31.12.2017 r. 
550 000,00 

801; 

80195; 

4220 – 550 000 zł. 

SUMA:  1 261 700,00  

   


